6U rSeries Shallow Rack

1SKB-R6S

FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior

Rack Units

Front Rail To Back Lid
Rail To Rail

Rear Rail to Front Lid
Product Weight
Exterior Length
Exterior Width
Exterior Height
Carton Length
Carton Width

Carton Height

Shipping Weight
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Hard

12.25in

10.5in

12.25in

15.351b

22.25in

16 in

13.25in

231in

16.5in

13.5in

17.29 b

31.12 cm
26.67 cm
31.12 cm

6.96 kg
56.52 cm
40.64 cm
33.66 cm
58.42 cm
41.91 cm
34.29 cm

7.84 kg
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AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

1SKB-R6S Black
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